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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Shirantha Beddage
Tom Kohl

Typhanine Monique
William Parker Quintet
Larry Wilson

Flying Horse Big Band
Tal Cohen & Danielle Wertz
Bill Cunliffe

Joseph Mongelli
Michael Hurdle

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Enrique Haneine
Ron Francis Blake
Melodic Intersect
Lettuce

Soul Jazz Orchestra
Mark Lettieri

Per Mathisen

Tara Kannangara

Incognito

Incognito

Song Title

Pork Chop

Dances With the Sun

Just Friends

Leaves/Rain

Ode to Oscar

The New Creole Love Song

| Wish You Love

Solfeggietto, feat Denise Donatelli
Watermelon Man

Gypsy Joe

Song Title
Bordeaux
Night Dream
The Chase
Outta Here
People, People
Goonsquad
Rumbamania

Sound the Alarm

Rivers on the Sun

Love Be the Messenger

Album

Momentum

Dances With the Sun
Call It Magic

Meditation Reflection
No Secrets, No Lies
Big Man On Campus
Intertwined
BACHanalia
Washashore

Highlands & Houston

Album

Instants of Time
Assimilation
Looking Forward
Outta Here
Manifesto

Spark and Echo
Sounds of 3

Some Version of the Truth

Surreal

In Search of Better Days

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released

Dot Time Records
Aum Fidelity
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records
Self-Released

Metre Records
Self-Released

Self-Released

Record Label

Elegant Walk Records
hispeedhorns

Aimrec

Velour Recordings

Do Right Music
Ropeadope

Losen Records
Self-Released

Shanachie Ent. Corp

Shanachie Ent. Corp

Year Released Track Time Country of Origin

2016
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017

Year Released
2017
2017
2017
2011
2008
2016
2016
2015
2012
2016

7:18
6:36
4:43
7:00
6:38
7:28
3:33
4:21
6:10
3:22

Track Time
7:08
5:58
8:26
4:51
4:22
5:09
4:55
5:41
5:19
4:26

Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Country of Origin
USA

USA

USA

USA

Canada

USA

Norway
Canada

United Kingdom

United Kingdom



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 58:17 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_76_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_76_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:18)

mjt_episode_76_seg_2.mp3 (time 21:21)

mjt_episode_76_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:13

(

(

mjt_episode_76_seg_4.mp3 (time 21:56

mjt_episode_76_seg_5.mp3 (time 20:37
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_76_seg_6.mp3 (time 16:38)

Total Running Time: 1:57:02

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_76_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:57:02

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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