MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #76 WEEK OF 7-10-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Shirantha Beddage	Pork Chop	Momentum	Self-Released	2016	7:18	Canada
Tom Kohl	Dances With the Sun	Dances With the Sun	Self-Released	2017	6:36	USA
Typhanine Monique	Just Friends	Call It Magic	Dot Time Records	2017	4:43	USA
William Parker Quintet	Leaves/Rain	Meditation Reflection	Aum Fidelity	2017	7:00	USA
Larry Wilson	Ode to Oscar	No Secrets, No Lies	Self-Released	2017	6:38	USA
Flying Horse Big Band	The New Creole Love Song	Big Man On Campus	Flying Horse Records	2017	7:28	USA
Tal Cohen & Danielle Wertz	l Wish You Love	Intertwined	Self-Released	2017	3:33	USA
Bill Cunliffe	Solfeggietto, feat Denise Donatelli	BACHanalia	Metre Records	2017	4:21	USA
Joseph Mongelli	Watermelon Man	Washashore	Self-Released	2016	6:10	USA
Michael Hurdle	Gypsy Joe	Highlands & Houston	Self-Released	2017	3:22	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Enrique Haneine	Bordeaux	Instants of Time	Elegant Walk Records	2017	7:08	USA
Ron Francis Blake	Night Dream	Assimilation	hispeedhorns	2017	5:58	USA
Melodic Intersect	The Chase	Looking Forward	Aimrec	2017	8:26	USA
Lettuce	Outta Here	Outta Here	Velour Recordings	2011	4:51	USA
Soul Jazz Orchestra	People, People	Manifesto	Do Right Music	2008	4:22	Canada
Mark Lettieri	Goonsquad	Spark and Echo	Ropeadope	2016	5:09	USA
Per Mathisen	Rumbamania	Sounds of 3	Losen Records	2016	4:55	Norway
Tara Kannangara	Sound the Alarm	Some Version of the Truth	Self-Released	2015	5:41	Canada
Incognito	Rivers on the Sun	Surreal	Shanachie Ent. Corp	2012	5:19	United Kingdom
Incognito	Love Be the Messenger	In Search of Better Days	Shanachie Ent. Corp	2016	4:26	United Kingdom

This week we have: **The 1 hour show at 58:17 in a format in 1 file named** mjt_episode_76_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named: mjt_episode_76_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:18) mjt_episode_76_seg_2.mp3 (time 21:21) mjt_episode_76_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:13) mjt_episode_76_seg_4.mp3 (time 21:56) mjt_episode_76_seg_5.mp3 (time 20:37) mjt_episode_76_seg_6.mp3 (time 16:38)

Total Running Time: 1:57:02

1 File - 2 hour Show: mjt_episode_76_2hour Total Running Time: 1:57:02

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams <u>www.modernjazztoday.com</u> <u>modernjazztoday@gmail.com</u> mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday